B
O
L
L
A
R
D
S

•  Listed to UL1598 for use in wet locations
• 5 year limited system warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
229
MADE-TO-ORDER
SERIES
FN1 Fresno Square
FN2 Fresno Round
SOURCE/WATTAGE/LED
12LU-3K asymmetric, 27W, 3000K CCT
12LU-4K asymmetric, 27W, 4000K CCT
12LU-5K asymmetric, 27W, 5000K CCT
24LU-3K symmetric, 41W, 3000K CCT
24LU-4K symmetric, 41W, 4000K CCT
24LU-5K symmetric, 41W, 5000K CCT
24LU-AM symmetric, 20W, Amber 590nm
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White